PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

MD
NJ
MD
MD
NJ
NJ
TN
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NV
NV
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NV
MD
CA
TN
FL
NJ
TN
NV
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ

OWINIJ

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NV
CA
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NY
CA
NJ

MARK M 2
OM-CELIA
SCOTT M
MARK M 1
PETEY2
OM-BOB C
DUHHH

PETEY 1
S-JUSTIN D
MOJO 2
MICHAEL M 2
THE RAT
ASTROMAN 6
ASTROMAN 14
TILERT

SCOTT & JAN 2
BOBBY W
OM-FRANK H
ASTROMAN 17
ADAM S

HUMPERDINKER 3

PICK 6
BOHER
OM-MATT
JUSTADORK

SCOTT & SCOTTY

LARRY B 2
OM-RON W
BEN ARNOLD
OM-GARY H
BEVERLY
ASTROMAN 1
ALEXD

LOBSTER BISQUE

ASTROMAN 9

HUMPERDINKER 2

OM-BOB BO
KOLEEN
ALFREDE 1
OM-DOM
MICHAEL M 1
ANGIE
WOODY 1

MISTER ROBINSON

DENNIS R
PIXIE BAXER 2
KIERAN 2

MIA
cuB
OAK
OAK
BLT
CIN
SF
BLT
NYY
MIN
CIN
OAK
HST
HST
AZ
SF
DET
HST
HST
BLT
TEX
SF
PHI
HST
BLT

ANA
HST
Sb
HST
LAD
HST
BLT
TEX
HST
CuB
LAD
ANA
NYY
NYY
ATL
NYY
CIN
CIN
NYM
SD
NYM

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 9/18/2023

10062 PIT
9828 TOR
0 PIT
0 MIA
11811 AZ
11700 MIA
9120 OAK
11811 ANA
7828 NYM
9164 ANA
11700 NYY
0 CIN
8400 DET
8400 MIA
10270 BST
9120 LAD
9800 KC
8400 NYY
8400 BLT
11811 AZ
9676 OAK
9120 NYM
8829 ATL
8400 NYY
11811 STL
9120 SD
8092 BLT
8400 ATL
7560 ATL
8400 NYY
9191 TOR
8400 SF
11811 HST
9676 MIN
8400 TOR
9828 MIA
9191 NYM
8092 TB
7828 SF
7828 HST
9792 WSH
7828 TB
11700 ATL
11700 KC
0 LAD
7560 MIA
7176 ATL

10080 CIN
8798 STL
10080 CIN
10062 PIT
10270 SD
10062 SF
7498 BLT
8092 CUB
0 MIL
8092 BLT
7828 HST
11700 PIT
0 MIA
10062 SEA
9176 CUB
9191 STL
0 PIT
0 PHI
11811 TEX
10270 SEA
7498 CIN
0 BLT
9792 SD
7828 NYM
0 CIN
0 NYY
11811 MIA
9792 NYY
9792 STL
7828 AZ
8798 STL
0 BLT
8400 NYM
9164 CUB
8798 SD
10062 CIN
7176 PHI
9936 NYM
9120 STL
8400 MIN
10626 TOR
9936 PHI
9792 NYM
0 OAK
9191 BST
10062 CUB
9792 PHI

11700 ANA
0 BLT
11700 MIA
10080 CIN
7560 BST
9120 AZ
11811 STL
9828 MIA
9492 LAD
11811 OAK
0 DET
10080 DET
10062 BLT
8991 ATL
9828 TEX
7260 AZ
10080 COL
8829 SF
9676 TOR
8991 CuB
11700 SF
11811 DET
0 CLvV
0 BLT
11700 NYM
7828 ANA
10062 SEA
7828 COL
0 TOR
10270 BST
0 ANA
11811 MIA
0 BST
9828 TOR
7560 SEA
11700 SD
8829 OAK
0 NYY
0 CuB
9164 ANA
8798 CUB
8829 SEA
7176 SD
7498 LAD
9176 HST
9828 SEA
8829 MIN

0 AZ
11811 MIA
10062 WSH
11700 BST

9176 MIA
10270 CUB
0 DET
10062 PIT
9191 BLT
0 SF
9800 MIA
9800 MIA
11811 TB
9792 BLT
9676 MIA
10270 BLT
8176 CIN
9120 BST
8798 ATL
9828 NYM
9120 KC
9800 MIN
8064 SF
11811 TEX
7176 AZ
8092 TB
8991 PHI
0 BLT
8798 MIN
9176 WSH
8092 BLT
10062 SEA
9176 MIN
8798 AZ
8991 MIA
7560 STL
0 WSH
7828 CUB
9828 PHI
8092 CUB
9828 NYY
8991 NIL
7560 MIN
9191 NYM
8400 TB
8991 BST
9164 ANA

10270
10062
10626
9176
10062
0
9800
10080
11811
9120
10062
10062
9936
11811
10062
11811
11700
9176
9792
7176
0
9164
9120
9676
10270
9936
8829
11811
9164
10626
11811
8991
9164
10270
10062
7260
10626
9828
8829
9828
7828
9492
9164
7176
9936
9176
8092

MIL
DET
ANA
WSH
CIN
TEX
CIN
SD
CIN
MIA
B
CuB
TOR
ANA
WSX
PIT
OAK
AZ
MIA
KC
PIT
ATL
BST
PIT
SD
ATL
NYM
BST
SEA
ATL
MIN
KC
SD
SEA
BLT
LAD
DET
MIA
WSH
CIN
ANA
CuB
PHI
ATL
CLv
OAK
KC

9492 BLT
9800 CIN
8092 AZ
10626 MIN
11700 KC
9676 MIN
11700 CuB
0 SF
11700 PHI
10062 PIT
9936 PHI
9828 WSX
8798 SEA
0 TOR
0 PHI
10080 OAK
7498 AZ
10270 CIN
0 SEA
0 BST
10080 BST
9792 OAK
9176 BLT
10080 SEA
7560 CLV
9792 BLT
0 HST
9176 MIN
8991 BLT
9792 NYM
9164 SEA
6816 TB
7560 ATL
0 CLv
11811 PHI
9191 KC
9800 TB
10062 DET
10626 MIN
11700 OAK
8092 STL
9828 WSX
0 MIL
9792 MIL
8064 PIT
0 MIN
0 CIN

11811
11700
10270

9164

9164
9828
9120
8829
10080
8829
6555
8991
8798
8829

10270
11700
8991
9176
9176
7498
11811
8991
8064
11811
8400
9164
11811

8991
9936
9792
8064

9936
9800
9164

9492
9492
10080
9164
11700

63415
61999
60830
60808
60579
59992
59757
58993
58851
58329
58155
58025
57998
57854
57841
57732
57524
57495
57468
57252
57250
57185
56792
56786
56581
56579
56185
56171
56116
56092
56047
56016
55903
55800
55622
55601
55558
55546
55395
55012
54964
54904
54884
54849
54847
54781
54753



PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NV
NY
CA
NJ
NJ
CA
NV
NJ
NV
AZ
NV
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NV
CA
NJ
NY

OWINIJ

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
NJ
NV
CA
NJ
CA
CA

OWINIJ

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
NV
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

ASTROMAN 15
CORY

PIXIE BAXER 1
TOM O
KIERAN 1
HUMPERDINKER 1
ASTROMAN 5
FRANK
ASTROMAN 10
MARKY MARK
ASTROMAN 8
JASON P 123
ASTROMAN 3
JOSH S
WOODY 2
JOSHR
JULIAF

JAKE B 2
BUZZY

JACKH
OM-ALAN

RED BALLS 2
OM-SELENA
JEFF P
ASTROMAN 13
RED BALLS 3
EVILBOB
JAKEB 1
ARUDD 4
STRIPED BASS
STEPHANIE S
ASTROMAN 2
MAA

MELESA
ALFRED E 2
ESPO 1

MIKE S
CHAMP RACHAEL
ASTROMAN 7
BOBBY W
MATT E
TILERT 2
JASON P 2

HST
NYM
ATL
MIA
NYY
MIA
HST
NYY
HST
NYM
HST
NYY
HST
NYY
HST
NYM
NYY
BLT
BLT
MIL
LAD
MIA
NYY
NYY
HST
CLv
HST
ANA
ANA
LAD
NYY
HST
OAK
HST
BST
TOR
LAD
CcuB
HST
ATL
HST
NYM
LAD

OM-FREDDIE/MARD HsT

OM-KAREN B
JACKH
TOMT

LAD
LAD
HST

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 9/18/2023

8400 SEA
7176 SEA
9792 SD
10062 ANA
7828 NYM
10062 KC
8400 SEA
7828 SD
8400 NYM
0 WSX
8400 TOR
7828 MIN
8400 DET
7828 NYM
8400 ATL
0 NYY
7828 BLT
11811 WSX
11811 NYM
9492 SD
9191 PHI
10062 CLV
7828 SF
7828 SF
8400 MIA
8064 MIA
8400 LAD
8092 SD
8092 LAD
9191 ATL
7828 NYM
8400 CLV
0 SEA
8400 LAD
9176 CUB
8798 MIN
9191 ATL
9828 CLV
8400 PHI
9792 HST
0 LAD
7176 TEX
9191 SD
8400 NYM
9191 NYY
9191 STL
8400 ATL

8991 MIA
8991 CLV
7560 HST
8092 STL
0 TOR
0 PIT
8991 NYM
0 BLT
7176 SEA
6555 TEX
8798 TB
9164 PHI
0 ANA
0 BST
9792 SD
7828 HST
11811 SF
0 PHI
7176 NYY
0 TEX
8829 MIL
8064 STL
9120 OAK
9120 PHI
10062 NYM
10062 SD
9191 ATL
7560 STL
9191 HST
9792 NYY
0 PHI
8064 TOR
8991 SD
9191 NYM
9828 TB
9164 SEA
9792 NYY
8064 NYM
8829 SD
8400 LAD
9191 ATL
9676 STL
7560 TOR
0 NYY
7828 NYM
0 MIN
9792 NYY

0 TOR
8064 BLT
8400 P

T
7260 KC
8798 MIL

10080 SD
7176 MIA

11811 ANA
8991 CLV
9676 BST
9936 SEA
8829 SD
8092 SEA
9176 WSX

0 MIN
8400 MIN
9120 PHI
8829 SEA
7828 ANA
9676 PHI
9492 BST

0 SD

0 CoL
8829 MIN
7176 LAD

0 ANA
9792 NYY

0 MIN
8400 SD
7828 NYM
8829 HST
8798 SF
7560 MIL
7176 TOR
9936 SD
8991 NYM
7828 SD
7176 STL
7560 NYY
9191 NYY
9792 NYY

0 AZ
8798 TB
7828 ATL
7176 PHI
9164 TEX
7828 SD

8798 TB
11811 MIL
10080 LAD

0 AZ

9492 SEA

7560 OAK
10062 ANA

8092 PHI

8064 DET

9176 CUB

8991 CLV

0 TOR

8991 BLT

6555 MIA

9164 MIL

9164 ATL

8829 HST

8991 NYM

8092 BST

8829 ATL

9176 NYM

7560 ANA

8176 CUB

9164 TB

9191 SD

8092 TEX

7828 NYM

9164 NYM

0 ATL

7176 SD

8400 ATL

9120 ANA

9492 ATL

8798 STL

7560 NYM

0 MiL
0 TOR
0 ANA
0 NYM

7828 TB

7828 SD
10270 KC

9936 PHI

9792 PHI

8829 STL

9676 SD

7560 STL

9936 PHI
9492 LAD
9191 WSX
10270 MIN
8991 CUB
7498 AZ
8092 SF
8829 COL
0 BLT
9828 SEA
0 SF
8798 TB
11811 CLV
10062 PHI
9492 BST
9792 SF
8400 ANA
7176 LAD
9176 TB
9792 HST
7176 MIA
8092 AZ
9828 PHI
9936 TOR
0 SEA
9676 NYY
0 SF
7176 TEX
9792 MIN
7560 STL
9792 LAD
0 SEA
9792 NYM
0TB
7176 LAD
9492 SD
8798 ANA
8092 TEX
7176 BLT
9936 SD
7560 CLV
6816 TOR
8829 CLV
8829 SD
0 BST
7560 PHI
0 SEA

8829 ATL
9191 STL
0 TEX
9164 CUB
9828 TEX
10270 SF
0 BLT
8176 ATL
11811 MIA
8991 AZ
9120 LAD
9936 DET
8064 PHI
8829 CIN
9176 ANA
9120 DET
8092 NYM
9191 CLV
9936 CLV
8400 NYY
10062 STL
10270 CUB
8829 PIT
8798 SEA
8991 DET
7828 CUB
9120 BST
9676 BLT
9164 TOR
0 BLT
9191 BST
8991 ATL
7176 MIA
9936 MIL
9191 KC
7560 PHI
8092 SF
9676 TB
11811 SEA
7560 NYM
8064 AZ
8798 CUB
8064 STL
7560 TB
9176 PIT
8829 NYY
8991 TEX

9792

9676
9828
9676
9120
11811
9792
10062
10270
9191
9800
8829
11700
8092
9800

8064

7828

9828
10080

9800
9828
9176
11811
8798
11811
9176
9792
10062
9492

8829
9120
9936
8991

10270
9828

9936
10080
7828
9676

54746
54725
54699
54676
54613
54590
54532
54528
54504
54496
54436
54355
54187
54150
54116
54104
54080
54062
54019
54017
53926
53876
53861
53675
53620
53550
53507
53479
53437
53358
53216
53165
53073
52993
52867
52834
52821
52772
52767
52707
52705
52564
52378
52345
52280
52248
52247



PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

ID
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NV
ID
NY
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
AZ
NJ
NV
CA
ID
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NV
NV
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ

OWINIJ

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
NV
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ

OWINIJ

PD
PD

NJ
ID

OWINIJ

PD
PD

NJ
NJ

AMTRAK
OM-DENISE
SHAWN D
PIERCE 2

ESPO 3
ASTROMAN 11
BIG TRAIN
JAKE B 3

ALEX CAT
BUCKEYE BARB
MOJO 1
OM-CHAD
OMAHA RYAN
JOHN A
ASTROMAN 16
ESPO 2

LONE DUCK
ASTROMAN 18
ESTELLE
GERALD
MELES8
OM-ROBERT W
LARRY B 1
ASTROMAN 4
ASTROMAN 12
OM-IAN
ESPACHO
DETROIT NICK
TJ

ARUDD 1
TODD C
SCOTT & JAN 1
BUCKEYE BARB 2
RED BALLS 1
OM-FI

RON U
S-JUSTIN B
ARUDD 3
S-JUSTIN D
RENO RAT PACK
ARUDD 2
OM-CUCC
PIERCE 1

WSX
NYY
BST
ATL
coL
HST
HST
TOR
ATL
CLv
CLv
NYM
TOR
NYM
HST
ANA
WSX
HST
B
NYY
ATL
NYY
STL
HST
HST
CcuB
HST
DET
STL
ATL
TEX
SF
CLv
CLv
LAD
NYY
ATL
HST
NYM
HST
NYM
NYY
HST

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 9/18/2023

6555 STL
7828 NYM
9176 PHI
9792 LAD
8176 NYY
8400 ANA
8400 NYM
8798 NYM
9792 NYY
8064 NYM
8064 SEA
7176 PHI
8798 STL
0 LAD
8400 STL
8092 STL
6555 SEA
8400 NYM
9936 NYY
7828 HST
9792 NYY
7828 NYM
0 WSX
8400 SD
8400 TOR
9828 NYM
8400 BST
9800 BST
0 SF
9792 SD
9676 ANA
9120 STL
8064 HST
8064 NYY
9191 ANA
7828 CLV
9792 STL
8400 SD
7176 NYY
8400 STL
7176 SD
7828 NYM
8400 ATL

0 AZ
7176 WSX
8829 COL
9191 NYY
7828 STL

0 SEA

0 TOR
7176 SEA
7828 PHI
7176 LAD
8991 TOR
8829 LAD

0 CLv
9191 CLV
7260 MIA
7260 WSX
8991 SD
7176 TOR
7828 NYM
8400 ATL
7828 SD
7176 MIL
6555 SD
7560 CLV
8798 KC

0 NYY
9176 ANA
9176 WSX
9120 SEA
7560 HST
8092 SEA

0 WSX
8400 ATL
7828 TOR
8092 NYY
8064 ANA

0 SD
7560 NYM
7828 BST
7260 LAD
7560 HST
7176 STL
9792 NYY

10270
0
8176
7828
0
8991
8798
8991
8829
9191
8798
9191
8064
8064
10062
0
7560
8798
7176
9792
0
9492
7560
0

0
7828
8092
6555
8991
8400
8991
6555
9792
8798
7828
8092
7560
7176
9176
9191
8400
0
7828

SD
ANA
CLv
SD
LAD
ATL
coL
TEX
TOR
TOR
TEX
TEX
ANA
BST
SEA
HST
ATL
SEA
PHI
NYM
PHI
coL
NYY
PHI
SEA
SD
NYY
coL
NYM
NYY
NYM
PHI
NYY
MIA
TOR
NYM
NYY
MIN
PHI
NYY
TOR
SF
NYM

7560 WSH
8092 CUB
8064 ANA
7560 CLV
9191 TB
9792 PHI
8176 ATL
9676 ANA
8798 WSX
8798 MIL
9676 SD
9676 SD
8092 CUB
9176 NYY
8991 SF
8400 ATL
9792 PHI
8991 MIA
8829 STL
0 CLv
8829 SEA
8176 TOR
7828 AZ
8829 NYM
8991 NYY
7560 MIL
7828 SD
8176 SD
7176 CLV
7828 STL
7176 WSX
8829 ANA
7828 NYM
10062 ANA
8798 NYM
0 MiL
7828 CLV
9164 NYY
8829 STL
7828 OAK
8798 MIN
9120 CUB
7176 SD

10626 PHI
9828 SEA
8092 ATL
8064 TEX
9936 PHI
8829 NYM
9792 SEA
8092 SF

0 sD
9492 SEA
0 PHI
7560 BST
9828 AZ
7828 COL
0 TOR
9792 CLV
8829 DET
10062 ANA
0 HST
8064 TB
8991 WSX
8798 TEX

10270 LAD
7176 SEA
7828 NYM
9492 ANA
7560 DET
7560 TOR
8064 SD

0 SEA
6555 MIA
8092 CLV

8092 SD
7176 MIN
9492 SD
8064 ANA
7828 ATL
0 TOR
0 NYM
9164 STL
9828 KC
7560 CLV

8829 HST
8991 AZ
9792 NYM
9676 STL
8829 ANA
7176 TOR
8991 NYY
9120 KC
7560 SEA
8991 STL
8829 STL
9176 STL
10270 WSX
8176 MIN
8798 CLV
8064 TB
9800 NYM
8092 CLV
8400 BST
9936 STL
6555 MIN
9676 KC
9191 TEX
8991 MIA
7176 ATL
8092 COL
9800 STL
0 MIL
7560 CUB
8991 CLV
10062 STL
8064 CUB
7560 TOR
7560 STL
9164 WSX
7560 BST
8092 TOR
9792 STL
8798 CLV
7176 ATL
0 ANA
6816 ANA
8064 STL

8400
10270
0

0
8092
8798
7828

8991

7260

6555
9164
8064
9936

9176
7260
9164

9676
10062
9792
8176

9492
9828
8064

9828
8798

9176
8798

8064
9792
8092
8092

52240
52185
52129
52111
52052
51986
51985
51853
51798
51712
51618
51608
51607
51599
51575
51544
51527
51519
51345
51280
51159
51146
51080
51018
50985
50976
50856
50759
50739
50635
50552
50488
50442
50404
50249
50212
50134
49920
49871
49647
49190
48860
48820



